
Kunshan Baichuan Precision Components QC Report                    
                                                      QC No：BC2024-3-17

Order No.
订单号

QTY
数量

Drawing No.
图纸号

Check QTY
检测数量

Material
材料

Inspector
检测员

Products name
产品名称

No.
序号

DIM SPEC
图纸尺寸

Toler
公差

Measured 
size

测量尺寸

Testing tool
检测工具

Apperance
外观

Notes
备注

Scratch
划伤

Durr
毛刺

Cracks & 
Air Hole

裂缝/气孔

Roughness
粗糙度

Surface 
Bump

表面不平

Surface 
Injuries
表面损伤

1 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12


